
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
15 
69 
91 
23 

151 
18 
9 

92 
100 
96 

161 
118 
141 
234 
168 
95 
13 

175 
21 

117 
111 
66 
22 

144 
2 

25 

Name 
Maximus Unt 
Vincent Hansjons 
Hanna Kreitz 
Max Olert 
Elias Johansson Åkerlund 
Tuva Davidsson 
River Nilsson 
Tim Sköld 
Oskar Dahlby 
Ivar Hagardzon 
Lukas Fredén 
Benjamin Stowe 
Noah Norrström 
Marcus Papp 
Nils Rydnemalm 
Wincent Palm 
Vincent Friederiksen 
Viktor Svan 
Casper Kvist 
Aleksander Boström 
Ralf Norell 
Leo Larsson 
Ludvig Nebréus 
Eliot Ericsson 
Priam Kaito Le Lang (deb) 
Linus Einarsson 

Class 
Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
2 

Total Tm 
5:23.721 
5:24.377 
5:24.979 
5:25.376 
5:26.633 
5:27.574 
5:27.789 
5:28.560 
5:29.169 
5:29.325 
5:29.419 
5:29.766 
5:30.023 
5:30.114 
5:30.671 
5:31.061 
5:31.437 
5:32.441 
5:34.429 
5:35.106 
5:36.592 
5:37.553 
5:38.174 
5:42.289 
5:44.866 
1:31.163 

Diff 

0.656 
1.258 
1.655 
2.912 
3.853 
4.068 
4.839 
5.448 
5.604 
5.698 
6.045 
6.302 
6.393 
6.950 
7.340 
7.716 
8.720 

10.708 
11.385 
12.871 
13.832 
14.453 
18.568 
21.145 
6 Laps 

Sponsor 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Sodakart.se 
HLH Racing 
AD Motorsport 
J:son Motorsport 

AD Motorsport 

Hagardzon R&D AB 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

Parolin Sverige 
Talvar Racing 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

OKM Konsult 
Parolin Sverige 
Parolin Sverige 
Team Ek Motorsport 
JB Racing 

Sodakart.se 
Parolin Team Sweden 

Comment 

5s FF 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.656 

Avg. Speed 
73,397 

Best Lap Tm 
39.536 

Best Speed 
75,121 

Best Lap by 
91 - Hanna Kreitz 

Printed: 2025-06-28 11:54:11 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ulrik Restorp 
Race Director: Robert Andersson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

SRW - RMC5 2025, lördag 
Rotax Junior 

Heat 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:37:30 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2025-06-28 11:35 


